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Nome
MANE
REI DA RUA
BLINDADO
DELEGADO
PIT BULL
PLAYBOY
RARIDADE
MADRUGA
MERLIM
RARIDADE

Anilha
015793
058519
011081
088424
104837
094820
128256
125064
095299
093234

Dono
ARMANDO
ROBSON
RENATO ANDRé
RAPHAEL ROSS
KAIQUE
FLAVIO
ANDERSON RODRIGUES
CLEOMAR
PAULO ROBERTO
GEAN

COLEIRO 23/10/2022

Cidade

LAJINHA

LAJINHA
IBATIBA
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM
IBATIBA

Acapa

10/15 min
67/104
40/104
36/103
87/100
66/83
58/78
41/71
108/65
54/60
44/58

m - MG

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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